800m Run
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Allyssa Brown
Megan Dawson
Megan Dawson
Megan Dawson
Megan Dawson
Megan Dawson

Effort
02:42.5
02:44.5
02:47.3
02:49.3
02:51.3
02:51.6
02:54.3
02:55.4
02:57.8
03:00.0
03:01.0
03:02.0
03:04.5
03:07.1
03:12.6
03:13.7
03:14.3
03:16.1
03:34.0

Place

2nd

6th

5th

2nd

5th

2nd

7th
2nd

3rd

Location
New London Conference
Buckeye Central
Bucyrus District
Northwestern
New London
Margaretta
Crestview
Seneca East
Shelby
St. Paul
Cardington
Ontario
Mapleton
Crestview
Buckeye Central
Cardington
Crestview
Mapleton
New London Conference

Date
5/14/2010
5/4/2010
5/22/2010
4/17/2010
5/8/2010
4/22/2010
4/13/2010
4/27/2010
4/10/2010
4/6/2010
4/3/2010
4/15/2010
3/30/2010
4/13/2010
5/4/2010
4/3/2010
4/13/2010
3/30/2010
5/14/2010



